9/8/2010

SUPERSP

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums

SUPERSP 2

SUPERSP 3
Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$20.00
$9.00

$29.00

$29.00

Winners

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

RR

Hold
$20.00
$9.00

$29.00

$29.00

ntOfSales

68.96
31.03

99.99

99.99

tedReturn

0.70
0.79

ightedAve
0.48
0.25

0.73



